NEWCO HOTWATER Dispenser Model Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To "HWM" Model Unless Specified Otherwise.

Description Part # Description Part #
Bracket Assembly, Heat Sink Hot Water 104110 Main Wire Harness, TVT Hot Water 104119
#6 Lock Washer, External Tooth S/S 100212 Harness, Liquid Level CN4 TVT 104120
Screw, 6-32 x 3/8" Combohead Slftap 102333 Harness, Power Liquid Level 104121
Bracket, Heat Sink Hot Water 104107 Harness, Triac 12 ga. 104122
Triac, 40 Amp 600V 111684 Lead Wire, Orange/White 12 ga. Teflon 104125
Label, Wiring Triac 40 Amp 111688 Harness, Float Switch Assembly - HWM 104124
Heat Sink, 4.6" x 2.4" x 1.5" 121659 -Float Level Switch Assembly 110907
Reservoir, Float Control 151529
Bracket, Switch/Float C98 151734
Lid Assembly - HWM 104116
Gasket, Brass .566" ID Tinplated 100030
Main Wrapper, Hot Water Machine 104102 Sleeve, Brass 3/8" Compression 100166
Bottom Panel, Hot Water Machine 104103 Nut, # 8§ Compression 100170
Lower Back Panel, Hot Water Machine 104104 Nut, Jam 1/2 - 20 Brass 100190
Cover, Hot Water Machine 104105 Bracket, Thermostat Hi - Limit 100269
Mounting Pate, TVT BPC [20014-BPC | Gasket, Brass .520" ID Tinplated 100409
Nut, Brass 9/16 - 24 x 11/16" Tinplated 100431
Connector, Female 3/8" C x 1/8" P TNPL 101720
Cord Plate Assembly, Hot Water Machine 104112 Tube, 3/8" x .028" x 18" Moo 102019
Power Cord, 14/3 120V 15AMP 100022 Grommet, Silicone No Slit 102836
#8 Lock Washer, External S/S 100054 Lid Only, Hot Water Machine 104108
Male Connector, 14"F x 1/4"F 100176 Harness, Water Level Probe 104123
Grommet, Strain Relief 14/3 101035 Probe, 2" With Shrink 104128
Plate, Upper Back Hot Water Machine 104106 Thermostat, Manual Reset (Hi - Limit) 111593
Plate, Cord 120V 15AMP 511005 Temperature Probe, 7.312" Thermistor 151677
Screw, 8-32 x 3/8" SPHMS S/S 511027 Heating Element, 1650W/120V - 6600W/24( 701695
Lead Wire, Orange/Black 12 ga. Teflon 701788
Over Flow Tube Assembly, HWM 104117
Drip Tray Assembly, HWM 104132 Sprayhead Plate 700030
Drip Tray, Plastic - HWM 104133 Tank Gasket, Silicone 704221
Grid, Drip Tray - HWM 104134 Delivery Tube Gasket, 3 Hole Silicone 704222
Faucet, High Heat - HWM 104113 Tank Assembly, HWM 104115
Nut, Faucet High Heat - HWM 104114 Nut, 8-32 Hex S/S 100061
Fitting, Faucet Extension - HWM 104118 Washer, #6 External S/S 100212
"C" Ring, Tea Urn 800007 Tank Only, GX Modified - HWM 104109
Fitting, Faucet Tea 800236
Gasket, Nylon .671" x .937" x .062" 800244
Valve Assembly, HWM 104111
Flow Control Assembly Elbow, Male 1/4" C x 1/8 NPT 100149
Flow Control Assembly, .750 FL x FL 101750 Connector, Male 1/4" C x 1/8" NPT 100155
.750 Flow Washer 100292 Solenoid Valve, Kip 100255
Cap, Flow Control 1/4" F 100294 Inlet Tube, Copper 104135
Screen, Flow Control 100299 Nut, 7/16 - 20 x 11/16" Hex Brass 511023
Body, Flow Control 1/4" F 202052 Washer, .390" ID x 1.0" OD S/S 700056
Gasket, Flow Control Nylon 790019 Tube, 1/4" x .028" x 1.437" S/S 705337
Label, Flow Control 100278
NEWCO Enterprise,Inc.

Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867
www.newcocoffee.com



NEWCO HOTWATER Dispenser Model Common OEM Parts.
Parts Listed Below Are Common To "HWM" Model Unless Specified Otherwise.

Description Part # Description Part #
#8 Lock Washer, External S/S 100054 Spacer, 6-32 x 3/8" x 7/16" Hex 120025
Screw, 6-32 x 5/16" SPHMS S/S 100065 Label, TVT 120250
Foot, Bumper W/Screw 100078 Liquid Level Board 120256
Nut, 6-32 Hex S/S 100191 Liquid Crystal Display Board 120275
#6 Lock Washer, External S/S 100212 Screw, 8-32 x 3/8" SPHMS S/S 511027
Label, Hot Water Machine 104101 Terminal Block, 240V 511053
Lock Washer, Star .690" ID 104137 #6 Nylon Washer, .150" x .312" x .015" 701511
Elbow, Silicone 111380 Tube, 1/4" x .030" x 1.31" x 2.75" x 90 Deg. 704210
Screw, 6-32 x 3/4" PPHMS 120024
NEWCO Enterprise,Inc.

Technical Service 800-556-3926 Customer Service 800-325-7867
www.newcocoffee.com



